
BABASAHEB BHIMRAO AMBEDKAR BIHAR UNIVERSITY, MUZAFFARPUR
Provisional Result of BBA 2nd Semester 2015 Session 2014-2017 held in the month of November 2015

Institution: M.D.D.M. College,Muzaffarpur

S.No.Roll No. Reg. No. Name of Student Total marks Result

1 261 4032/13 SURBHI ANAND 333 First Class

2 262 62907/13 SNEHA GARG Absent

3 263 63699/13 RIDHIMA RIYA 324 First Class

4 264 3620/14 TANNU SHREE 324 First Class

5 265 3621/14 DIKSHA KUMARI 393 First Class

6 266 3622/14 ANKITA KUMARI 347 First Class

7 267 3623/14 HARSADA 348 First Class

8 268 3624/14 TANYA RAJ 350 First Class

9 269 3625/14 SWETAMBRA PRIYADARSHNI 336 First Class

10 270 3626/14 NISHA 344 First Class

11 271 3627/14 KANU PRIYA 305 First Class

12 272 3628/14 KHUSHBOO KUMARI 354 First Class

13 273 3629/14 TAHSEEN TALAB 359 First Class

14 274 3630/14 SIDDHI KUMARI 339 First Class

15 275 3631/14 RASHMI KUMARI 366 First Class

16 276 3632/14 JUNNI KUMARI 357 First Class

17 277 3633/14 PALLAVI KUMARI 322 First Class

18 278 3634/14 KAJOL 321 First Class

19 279 3635/14 AKANKSHA KUMARI 388 First Class

20 280 3636/14 NEHA SHAHI 327 First Class

21 281 3637/14 UZMA AZMI 392 First Class

22 282 3638/14 PAYAL SHAHI 350 First Class

23 283 3639/14 SONIKA KUMARI 285 Second Class

24 284 3640/14 JUHI KUMARI 392 First Class

25 285 3641/14 KOMAL KUMARI 385 First Class

26 286 3642/14 AKANKSHA PRASAD 335 First Class

27 287 3643/14 MANALI PRIYA 339 First Class

28 288 3644/14 SUSHILA KUMARI 380 First Class

29 289 3645/14 POOJA 382 First Class

30 290 3646/14 BHAWANI 372 First Class

Tabulator-2 Tabulator-1



BABASAHEB BHIMRAO AMBEDKAR BIHAR UNIVERSITY, MUZAFFARPUR

Provisional Result of BBA 2nd Semester 2015 Session 2014-2017 held in the month of November 2015

Institution: M.D.D.M. College,Muzaffarpur

S.No.Roll No. Reg. No. Name of Student Total marks Result

31 291 3647/14 APRAJEETA 392 First Class

32 292 3649/14 RITU APARNA 372 First Class

33 293 3650/14 SABIHA FARZANA 324 First Class

34 294 3652/14 ALFARAN ATIQUE 368 First Class

35 295 3653/14 RUCHI RANI 369 First Class

36 296 3654/14 POOJA KUMARI 378 First Class

37 297 3655/14 RAGNEE KUMARI 381 First Class

38 298 3656/14 NAGHMA KAUSER JABEEN 332 First Class

39 299 3657/14 ANJALI KUMARI 307 First Class

40 300 3658/14 DEEKSHA KUMARI 371 First Class

41 301 3659/14 NIKITA KUMARI 341 First Class

42 302 3660/14 MADIHA SHAKIL 349 First Class

43 303 3661/14 JYOTI PRABHA 341 First Class

44 304 3662/14 RITU PRIYA 298 Second Class

45 305 3663/14 NISARA WAHID 343 First Class

46 306 3664/14 ZEENAT PERWEEN 349 First Class

47 307 3665/14 K.SWECHCHHA 304 First Class

48 308 3666/14 ALKA KUMARI 354 First Class

49 309 3667/14 PRIYA SHAH 377 First Class
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